
Division Inspector Email

DMR South Central Inspector Aidan Murphy Aidan.P.Murphy@garda.ie

DMR North Central Inspector Ken Hoare Kenneth.a.hoare@garda.ie

DMR SOUTH Inspector Nigel McInaw Nigel.m.mcinaw@garda.ie

DMR NORTH Inspector Sean Earley Sean.p.earley@garda.ie

DMR EAST Inspector Francis Gormley Gareth.f.gormley@garda.ie

DMR WEST Inspector Martin Geraghty Martin.g.geraghty@garda.ie

Carlow Inspector Conor Nolan conor.p.nolan@garda.ie

Kilkenny Inspector Alma Molloy alma.j.molloy@garda.ie

Cavan/Monaghan/ Louth Inspector Ciarán Clancy brian.c.clancy@garda.ie

Clare Inspector Andrew Lyons andrew.p.lyons@garda.ie

Cork City Inspector James Hallahan james.a.hallahan@garda.ie

Cork County D/ Inspector Eamonn Brady eamonn.j.brady@garda.ie

Cork County Inspector John O’ Connell john.ma.oconnell@garda.ie

Donegal D/Inspector David Durkin  david.f.durkin@garda.ie

Galway D/Inspector Brendan Carroll Brendan.carroll@garda.ie

Galway County D/Inspector Gary McEntee Gerard.P.McEntee@garda.ie

Kerry D/Inspector Liam McGraynor liam.p.mcgraynor@garda.ie

Kildare Inspector Gavin Dunphy Gavin.m.dunphy@garda.ie

Laois/Offaly Inspector Joe Culliton Joseph.p.culliton@garda.ie

Limerick Inspector Martyn Wallace martyn.g.wallace@garda.ie

Mayo/Roscommon/Longford Inspector David Jordan david.f.jordan@garda.ie

Meath Inspector Alan Roughneen alan.t.roughneen@garda.ie

Sligo/Leitrim D/Inspector Ray Mulderrig  Raymond.Mulderrig@Garda.ie

Tipperary Inspector Andrew Lyons andrew.p.lyons@garda.ie

Waterford D/Inspector Donal Donohue Donal.j.donohue@garda.ie

Westmeath D/Inspector Tom Quinn thomas.f.quinn@garda.ie

Wicklow D/Inspector Seamus Ryan Seamus.m.ryan@garda.ie

Wexford D/Inspector Padhraic Roberts Paraic.w.roberts@garda.ie

Divisional Liaison Inspectors


